Marshall University

Marshall Digital Scholar

Guides to Manuscript Collections

Search Our Collections

1979

0292: Howard E. Emmons Journal, 1918-1919

Marshall University Special Collections

Follow this and additional works at: https://mds.marshall.edu/sc_finding_aids

Part of the Higher Education Commons, Management and Operations Commons, Military and Veterans Studies Commons, Other History Commons, and the Vocational Education Commons

Recommended Citation

Howard E. Emmons Journal, 1918-1919, Accession No. 1979/12.0292, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

This Finding Aid is brought to you for free and open access by the Search Our Collections at Marshall Digital Scholar. It has been accepted for inclusion in Guides to Manuscript Collections by an authorized administrator of Marshall Digital Scholar. For more information, please contact zhangj@marshall.edu, beachgr@marshall.edu.

Howard E. Emmons Collection, 1918-1919

ACC 1979/12.0292



Special Collections Department James E. Morrow Library Marshall University Huntington, West Virginia 2019

Howard E. Emmons Collection, 1918-1919

Summary:

Title: Howard E. Emmons Collection

Span Dates: 1918-1919 Creator: Howard E. Emmons

Repository: Marshall University Special Collections, Morrow Library (Huntington, WV)

Processed by: Elizabeth James, 2019 Accession Number: 1979/12.0292 Date Completed: September, 2019

Access to Collection: Open Extent: Two volumes, one letter

Donor: Mrs. Mary Brown

Search Terms:

Pilot training

Howard E. Emmons

Biographical Notes:

Howard E. Emmons enlisted in pilot school at the age of twenty and later owned a hardware store. He was a resident of Huntington, West Virginia.

Scope and Content:

This collection is composed "Cavalry Drill Regulations, United States Army" in 1911, and pilot's log book. The log book was owned by Howard E. Emmons and contains approximately twenty pages of materials spanning from July to December of 1918, beginning in the U.S. School of Military Aeronautics at the Ohio State University and including flight activities at Carruthers Field in Fort Worth, Texas. The regulations book was owned by -Delos?- -C.?- Emmons. Also included in the collection is a 1919 letter from the Air Service Flying School certifying that Howard Emmons has 253 hours and 20 minutes of flying time in 1919.

Processing Notes:

This collection was already processed at the time the finding aid was created. No folder names, content, or other information was changed.

Preferred Citation:

Howard E. Emmons Collection, Accession No. 1979/12.0292, Special Collections Department, Marshall University, Huntington, WV.

Access and Use:

For more information or to use any collection, contact: Special Collections, Morrow Library Marshall University
One John Marshall Drive
Huntington, WV 25755
(304) 696-2343
speccoll@marshall.edu

Container

Contents

Box 1

Volume Howard E. Emmons Pilot Book, 1918-1919